
	 Hannay Reels, Inc., 553 State Route 143
	 Westerlo, NY 12193
	 Telephone 518-797-3791•Toll Free 877-GO REELS (467-3357)
	 FAX 1-800-REELING (733-5464)
	 INT’L FAX (518) 797-3259
	 Website: www.hannay.com
	 E-mail: reels@hannay.com

ISO 236
PARTS LIST

SERIES 6100

1M HP 11-13		  Form H-1308-P
			 

Hannay ISO Parts Lists are available
at www.hannay.com



PARTS LIST
ISO 236

SERIES 6100

	 Item No.	 Description	 PART NUMBER	 Quantity
	 02	 1-1/4” Pillow Block Bearing.................................................................................. 	 9902.0300	 2
	 12	 Model 61xx Spool (Specify Drum Size, Disc Size, Riser and Inlet Thread)........ 	 9967.1011	 1
	 19	 Model 61xx Frame Assembly (Specify Drum & Disc Size).................................. 	 9967.1012	 1
	 25A	 3/8”-16 x 3/4” Spinlock Bolt.................................................................................. 	 9904.2201	 4
	 25B	 3/8”-16 x 1” Spinlock Bolt..................................................................................... 	 9904.2202	 4
	 25C	 1/2”-13 x 3” Spinlock Bolt..................................................................................... 	 9904.1408	 4
	 27A	 3/8”-16 Spinlock Nut............................................................................................. 	 9904.6200	 8
	 27B	 1/2”-13 Spinlock Nut............................................................................................. 	 9904.5400	 4
	 28A	 1/2” Flat Washer................................................................................................... 	 9954.0008	 8
	 28B	 1-7/8” OD x 1-5/16” ID x 1/8” thick washer.......................................................... 	 9954.0021	 6
	 41	 1/2” 90 MxF Steel 5000 psi Super Swivel Joint................................................... 	 9927.8151	 1
	 58	 Parker 0.70 cu in Bi-Directional Hydraulic Motor................................................. 	 9918.2600	 1
	 66	 P66A-00140 (GH-867) Flat MTR MTG Plate....................................................... 	 9923.0009	 1
	 72	 11T35 Sprocket, 1-3/4” Long................................................................................ 	 9910.1009	 1
	 73	 #35 Chain (Not Shown)........................................................................................ 	 9912.0001	 1

BE SURE TO SPECIFY COMPLETE MODEL NUMBER and SERIAL NUMBER OF REEL.
USE PART NUMBER!

When ordering parts

1M HP 11-13		  Form H-1308-P
			 


